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Moore County GIS  Disclaim er
All th e inform ation c ontained on th is m edia is prepared for the inventory of real property
found with in Moore County.  All data is c om piled from  rec orded deeds, plats, and oth er 
pub lic rec ords and data.  Users of th is data are h ereb y notified th at th e aforem entioned 
pub lic prim ary inform ation sources sh ould be c onsulted for verification of th e inform ation.
All inform ation c ontained h erein was created for th e County’s internal use.  MOORE 
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FITNES S  FOR A PARTICULAR US E.  Any resale of th is data is strictly proh ib ited in 
ac c ordance with North Carolina General S tatutes 132-10.
Grid is b ased on North Carolina S tate Plane Coordinate S ystem  NAD83 (feet).

Printed - Octob er 31, 2022

®
Legend
PINEHURS T C PRECINCT

RAILROAD

HIGHWAYS

S TREETS

LAKES  & RIVERS

<all oth er values>

CITY LIMITS

ABERDEEN

PINEHURS T

COUNTY BOUNDARY

0 0.50.25
Miles


